CANAAN
JULY 20 2013

COMPANY

NORFOLK

BETHANY
BETHLEHEM
DRAKEVILLE
TERRYVILLE
HARWINTON
BANTAM
HARWINTON
BEACON HOSE
PLEASANT VALLEY
PLEASANT VALLEY
SHEFFIELD
SHEFFIELD

FALLS VILLAGE
RIVERTON

NORFOLK

NEW MARLBOROUGH
NEW MARLBOROUGH
LAKEVILLE
SANDISFIELD
BURRVILLE

FALLS VILLAGE
CORNWALL
WINSTED
THOMASTON
BURLINGTON
WINSTED

NEW HARTFORD EMS
BANTAM

EAST HARTLAND
PINE MEADOW
WINSTED

N CANAAN EMS
LAKEVILLE
THOMASTON
STOCKBRIDGE

N CANAAN EMS
CORNWALL

FALLS VILLAGE
THOMASTON
WARREN

NEW MARLBOROUGH
BETHANY

GREAT BARRINGTON
GREAT BARRINGTON
FALLS VILLAGE

TYPE

CO

BT
BT
ETK

BT
BT
CO

TK

BT

CO
BT

CoO

CO
CO

CO
AP
AMB
AMB

uT
SP
AMB
uTt
uT
CO
PM
uT
AMB
SP
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

DAVE BUNNELL
203-758-2633

PENALTY

DEDUCTION TOTAL

8.650
8.610
8.540
8.530
8.520
8.500
8.500
8.490
8.490
8.470
8.460
8.430
8.410
8.410
8.410
8.390
8.390
8.370
8.370
8.370
8.350
8.340
8.330
8.330
8.310
8.290
8.290
8.290
8.210
8.210
8.190
8.190
8.170
8.170
8.170
8.170
8.130
8.130
8.120
8.110
7.480
7.290
7.230
7.190
7.130
7.120



